WOMEN IN BANKING RECOGNITION OF EXCELLENCE PROGRAM Presented by: _ PA.

inkers

Honoring Influential Women & Champions for Women in the PA Banking Industry



THE PATRICIA A. HUSIC WOMAN OF INFLUENCE AWARD:

A CEO or executive leader who has achieved success within a leadership role and displays courage, values and ethics, as well as undeniable enthusiasm for the industry, her institution and the community



TOMORROW'S PROMISE AWARD:

A woman, aged 35 or younger, who is making a significant impact in her industry and community



CHAMPION FOR WOMEN AWARD (2 awards): A seasoned male or female professional at a PA Bankers financial institution and/or Affiliate Member organization who continuously promotes and inspires women in the workplace to reach their full potential



NOMINATION DETAILS:

- To fill out your nomination form, please <u>click here</u>.
- <u>Click here</u> for suggestions on how to nominate successful candidates.
- High-resolution photo and biography are required for submission.
- The deadline for entries is Jan. 26, 2024.

ELIGIBILITY CRITERIA

Who may nominate a qualified candidate?

Nominations will be accepted from any member source; however, submissions may not be anonymous. The nominee will be made aware of the nomination and is required to attend the Women in Banking Conference on March 4, 2024.

Who is eligible for nomination?

- Nominees must be employed at a financial institution member of PA Bankers.
- Candidates for the **Patricia A. Husic Woman of Influence Award** must be a CEO or executive leader.
- Candidates for the Tomorrow's Promise Award must be 35 years of age, or younger, on Dec. 31, 2023.
- Candidates for the Champion for Women Award may be a seasoned male <u>or</u> female professional at a PA Bankers financial institution or Affiliate Member organization.

QUESTIONS? CONTACT:

Michelle Staton

Chief Operating Officer mstaton@pabankers.com (717) 255-6923

THANK YOU TO OUR SPONSOR:



Big Thinking. Personal Focus.